Incident

i9-17358
19-18469
19-18501
19-18518
19-19408
19-19533
19-20086
19-20403
19-20437
19-22006
19-22258
19-22861
19-22879
19-23146
19-23313

19-23314

5/2/2019 7:38:30 AM

Nature

Overdbse
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Qverdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose
Overdose

Overdose

Area

L51

L62

L7

L32

L21

L21

L21

L21

L7

192

L6l

L32

L81

L82

L52

L32

Agency Reported

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

TRPD

Record List - Total:16

06:36:52
04/02/19
21:04:20
04/06/19
23:23:35
04/06/19
02:06:28
04/07/19
23:27:24
04/10/19
14:30:31
04/11/19
17:39:45
04/13/19
22:31:25
04/14/19
07:34:23
04/15/19
16:52:39
04/21/19
11:50:25
04/23/19
19:45:13
04/26/19
22:13:29
04/26/19
11:39:01
04/28/19
11:51:24
04/29/19
11:57:27
04/29/19

Incident address Complaina
nt
~~~~~~~~ PINE ST
HUNT DR

HOLLY TREE LN

ZYPRESS POINT DR; FAIRWAYS

2257 MASSACHUSETTS AVE #' MEADOW GREEN
APTS!
2257 MASSACHUSETTS AVE #' MEADOW GREEN
APTS

_ SCARLET OAK AVE; NORTH PT HOLLOW

ARTHUR ST; NORTH PT HOLLOW

Y HICKORY HILL RD; GREEN ISLAND

BAYSIDE RD
. TWIN OAKS DR
" WHITESVILLE RD # A; SUNRISE DETOX
RED CEDAR ST
~ RIVERSIDE DR
" HOOPER AVE; OC BOARD OF SOCIAL SERVICES

17 WALNUT ST # ; PARADISE CLUB
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